Rank SailNo
1 1897
2 1845
3 1854
4 1834
5 1893
6 1930
7 1951
8 1936
9 1935
10 1937
11 1877
12 1912
13 1979
14 1801
15 1902
16 1559
17 1649
18 1986
19 1596
20 1773
21 1795
22 1794
23 1653
24 1502
25 1927
26 1910
27 1954
28 1939

2013/2014 Sabre Sailing National Championships

Boat
A Salt Weapon
Serendipity
Therapeutic
Artful Dodger
Outawood
On Fire
Prickle Foot

Unfinished Business

Blue Rondo

Jack

A Fly on the Wall
String Theory
Pizzazz

Extreme

Bits

Dilligaf

Tora

Sealed Section
Still Miss B Haven
Aero

Driftwood

[insert name here]
The Blue Tomato
Nil Desperandum
Yacht Works
Felix

The Fox Hat

Ferik WA

Sabre Sailing
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4 2013/2014
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Perth Dinghy Sailing Club

Race 8 - 14:50:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Scott Olsen
Nick Mouat
Mark Soulsby
Gary McLennan
Russell Rooney
Pete Coop
lan James
Clayton Erwin
John Campbell
David Arnold
Steven Walters
Louis Suriano
Daen D'Orazio
Bruce Abbott
Carl Girolamo
Murray Smith
Titch Timmermans
Dean Francis
Roger Freney
Laura Baker
Bill Gillham
Peter Leader
Michael Arnold
Matthew Hoffman
Phillip Johnson
Steven Douglas
Graeme MclLeay

Ken Smith

State Club
WA PDSC
VIC BRYC
SA ASC
VIC BRYC
VIC BRYC
WA  EFYC
WA PDSC
WA  PDSC
QLD RQYS
SA BSYC
WA EFYC
WA  EFYC
VIC BRYC
VIC BRYC
WA PDSC
WA FSC
SA BSYC
SA BSYC
NSW CPSC
SA BSYC
WA  PDSC
SA BSYC
SA BSYC
WA TCYC
VIC APYC
VIC BRYC
SA BSYC
SA BSYC

Division

Masters
Seniors

Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Masters

Grand Masters
Veterans
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Seniors
Seniors

Grand Masters
Seniors

Grand Veterans
Seniors

Grand Masters
Veterans
Grand Veterans
Grand Veterans
Masters/Ladies
Veterans
Veterans
Seniors
Masters
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

Place Points
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

1962
1642
1839
1751
1967
1914
1760
1435
1909
1241
1926
1713
1803
1868
1875
1938
1792
1874
1942
1148
1181
803

1855
1847
1982
1901

Formulation 39
Aten

Piccolo

In a Mild Curry Sauce

Rampage

Old Bones

Loitering with Intent

Shadow

Cuts Both Ways
Bookalookaloo
Mums the Word V
Dilligaf

Go Grey

Fly In Fly Out
Sabre da Moment
Skittish

Jam Side Down
Irish Mist

Stiletto

Bush Basher
Koluna

Mellow Yellow
Bowser

Bluetooth
Combat 2

Dementia Adventure

%i# Ciry of Perr /MUSTO

Peter Coleman
Craig Nyland
Rob Gale
Andrew Bradshaw
Randall Garnham
Chris Juttner
Andrew Graham
Bill Manning
Mike Dean

Leigh Richardson
Robert Depiazzi
Victor Mews
Harold Medd
Lane Bauer

Blair Meiklejohn
Lea Foster

Ray Martin

Fiona Wilcox
Peter Johnson
Chris Gallen
Paul Richardson
Oliver Medd
John Glisson
Ryan Miragliotta
Leone Woo

Bob Tailor

VIC
WA
SA
TAS
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
WA

WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
NSW
WA
SA
WA
WA
SA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

RBYC
TCYC
BSYC
LSC

BRYC
BSYC
BYS

SBSC
PDSC
SYC

SSC

EFYC
BRYC
PDSC
EFYC
BRSC
PDSC
BSYC
EFYC
EFYC
SYC

PDSC
PDSC
EFYC
EFYC
EFYC

Grand Masters/Over 90kgs
Seniors/Over 90 kgs

Veterans
Seniors

Grand Masters
Grand Veterans
Grand Masters
Masters

Grand Masters

Seniors

Masters/Over 90kgs
Grand Masters/Over 90kgs

Grand Veterans
Masters

Veterans

Grand Masters/Ladies

Veterans
Masters/Ladies

Veterans

Youth/Under 60 kgs
Veterans/Over 90kgs
Youth/Under 60kgs

Grand Masters/Over 90kgs
Youth/Under 60kgs
Masters/Ladies/Under 60 kgs

Grand Veterans

29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0



